



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 605 of 2024

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Kamal Bai Pal & Ors.

13/04/2026	Shri Prasanjeet Dutta, Advocate for the appellant. Ms. Prachi Singh, Advocate for the respondent Nos. 1 to 5/claimants. Ms. Laxmi Gupta, Advocate for the respective respondent. List the case in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	---

Ashish